BCPA FLASH REPORT

S BLOOMINGTON N
[ EVENT: rophecy Show
2 EEH[EH L . T.D.D.: 12/11/2024
- VENUE: BCPA
TYPE: BCPA-PRESENTED
EVENT REVENUES
TICKET SALES $10,865.00
SPONSORSHIPS $0.00
CONCESSIONS $275.00
Other Revenues $5,260.00
TM Revenue & Fees $1,537.13
TOTAL REVENUES $17,937.13
ATTENDANCE: 147
Tickets Distributed 209

Catering
Entertainme

Marketing D
Backline
Royalties
Security

Stagehands
Supplies

EVENT EXPENSES:

Accommodations

nt Tax at 4%

Instrument Tune

irect Costs

Opening Act/Preshow

Prod. Equipment Rental

Ushers/Other Personnel
Other Expenses

TOTAL EXPENSES: $3,232.82

$0.00
$0.00
$418.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$270.52
$350.00
$1,042.00
$0.00
$1,152.00
$0.00

PROFIT/LOSS:
$14,704.31

NOTES:




