



BCPA FLASH REPORT

EVENT: Prophecy Show
T.D.D.: 12/11/2024
VENUE: BCPA
TYPE: BCPA-PRESENTED

EVENT REVENUES	
TICKET SALES	\$10,865.00
SPONSORSHIPS	\$0.00
CONCESSIONS	\$275.00
Other Revenues	\$5,260.00
TM Revenue & Fees	\$1,537.13
TOTAL REVENUES	\$17,937.13

ATTENDANCE: 147
Tickets Distributed 209

EVENT EXPENSES:	
Accommodations	\$0.00
Catering	\$0.00
Entertainment Tax at 4%	\$418.30
Instrument Tune	\$0.00
Marketing Direct Costs	\$0.00
Opening Act/Preshow	\$0.00
Backline	\$0.00
Prod. Equipment Rental	\$0.00
Royalties	\$270.52
Security	\$350.00
Stagehands	\$1,042.00
Supplies	\$0.00
Ushers/Other Personnel	\$1,152.00
Other Expenses	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENSES:	\$3,232.82

PROFIT/LOSS:
\$14,704.31

NOTES: